ProMiSE LAND 50K++ CHAMPIONS

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

201

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

MEN
CLARK ZEALAND
CLARK ZEALAND
WiLL HARLAN
Eric GROSSMAN
BRyaN DayToN
Eric GROSSMAN
JONATHAN BASHAM
SeEaN ANDRISH
SeEAN ANDRISH
Jake REED

Eric GROSSMAN
EriCc GROSSMAN*
SHAUN POPE
Jake REED
DARREN THOMAS
DARREN THOMAS

MicHAEL OWEN
BRiaN RuUsIECKI
MicHAEL OWEN
CANCELLED ®
MicHAEL OWEN

*COURSE RECORDS

5.08:27
4.30:.43
4.52:17
4:41.09
45757
4.52:51
44125
44403
5:02:17
4.49.27
4.37:23
4.25.55
4.55:26
4.39:27
4.40:34
44047

4:31:116
4.38:34
4.46:20

L4243

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

201

2012
2013
2004
2015
2016

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

FEMALE
JANICE ANDERSON
KRissY MOEHL
ANNE RIDDLE
ANNETTE BEDNOSKY
ANNE LuNDBLAD
JENN SHELTON
ANNETTE BEDNOSKY
JUSTINE MORRISON
BETHANY PATTERSON
Eva PastaLkova

SANDI NYPAVER
LEaH DAUGHERTY
ALLISON BRYANT
HoLLy BuaIN
BETHANY PATTERSON
BETHANY PATTERSON
RIAN LANDERS—
RaMmos

AMmy Rusiecki
LAURA SuLLIVAN
CANCELLED ®
SARAH BIEHL

6:10:18
5:27:36
5:23:50
5:34:30
5:29:54

543419
53616
5:42:52
550110

5:27:43

5:31:36

53346
54857
54745
5:28:25
5:26:22

5:48:25
5:.46:24
5:55:.03

5:03:30



